
Probable List

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING STRAY VACANCY FILLING OF BDS  COURSE
Allotments to be conducted by the respective institutions. For details, see Notification.

Vacancy details are also available in the website.

Roll No. Rank

Government Dental College, Alappuzha.

Name of CandidateSl.

301235  6939 THANSILA K A  1

183009  7138 FARSANA JABIN P  2

322889  7396 ANSHAD A R  3

308996  7458 SNEHA SUSAN SHIBU  4

305983  7462 SINI V  5

114494  7464 POOJA S PILLAI  6

172809  7473 HISANA NASRIN S  7

196110  7511 ANJANA P  8

165758  7537 LAKSHMI DINESHKUMAR C  9

185218  7632 HUDA SHEBIN K 10

203172  7710 JORVIN JOSEPH 11

187200  7728 NIDA ABDUL SALAM 12

124969  7759 SALMA M 13

311629  7768 NANDANA M P 14

111319  7801 ARUNDHATHI P A 15

176267  7807 KAVYA RAJ P 16

156465  7839 JESLIN J 17

330819  7846 NAIR  AMRITH  HARI 18

187398  7889 RISVANA SHIRIN S K 19

169619  7908 AKSHAY P 20

329830  7916 AJIN S 21

313945  7944 DHEENA MARIYAM 22

140951  7968 ANJU ALEX 23

305367  7997 FATHIMEH JUMANA 24

137031  8003 SANDRA JOSE 25

307741  8064 SEETHAL M S 26

303869  8108 VISHNUPRIYA V 27

301264  8295 BHAGYA UNNIKRISHNAN 28

136554  8334 SHAMIL SAFAR V V 29

199405  8375 FATHIMATH SHANAHA M 30

167982  8411 SRUTHY K 31
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Roll No. Rank

Government Dental College, Alappuzha.

Name of CandidateSl.

182257  8474 JAHANA JABEN U 32

191280  8480 KADEEJA  NAFLA K 33

305908  8557 AVANI K V 34

159279  8564 DIYA FIJO 35

182456  8577 FATHIMA SHIFANA 36

321730  8594 KEERTHANA SURENDRAN 37

105758  8652 HARITHA JOSHI 38

311741  8737 ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL NAZAR 39

314948  8750 FATHIMA SUMAYYA A N 40

169444  8758 AMRUTHA P U 41

175392  8770 FATHIMA RINSHA M K 42

138332  8775 AJMIYA M SHIHAB 43

208192  8803 GAYATHRI C 44

175776  8870 BILAL AHAMMED 45

308757  8916 NAVYA R 46

195495  8920 RIFANA SHARIN N 47

138778  8980 PARVATHI S NAIR 48

178135  8998 MOHAMMED YASEEN P N 49

194480  9000 ALEENA SUSAN JOSE 50

105020  9015 ANJALI S KUMAR 51

145283  9141 ANEETA ANTONY 52

166418  9169 DELLA DAVIS 53

156289  9195 DHANYA STEPHEN 54

170948  9207 NAVYA R 55

104305  9256 ARIYA B ASHOK 56

124171  9266 AFIYA ANILUDEEN 57
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Roll No. Rank

Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram.

Name of CandidateSl.

305176  7066 POURNAMI THINKAL C  1

322889  7396 ANSHAD A R  2

308996  7458 SNEHA SUSAN SHIBU  3

305983  7462 SINI V  4

114494  7464 POOJA S PILLAI  5

172809  7473 HISANA NASRIN S  6

196110  7511 ANJANA P  7

165758  7537 LAKSHMI DINESHKUMAR C  8

185218  7632 HUDA SHEBIN K  9

203172  7710 JORVIN JOSEPH 10

187200  7728 NIDA ABDUL SALAM 11

207699  7739 ADITHYA K V 12

124969  7759 SALMA M 13

311629  7768 NANDANA M P 14

111319  7801 ARUNDHATHI P A 15

176267  7807 KAVYA RAJ P 16

156465  7839 JESLIN J 17

330819  7846 NAIR  AMRITH  HARI 18

187398  7889 RISVANA SHIRIN S K 19

169619  7908 AKSHAY P 20

329830  7916 AJIN S 21

313945  7944 DHEENA MARIYAM 22

140951  7968 ANJU ALEX 23

305367  7997 FATHIMEH JUMANA 24

137031  8003 SANDRA JOSE 25

307741  8064 SEETHAL M S 26

301264  8295 BHAGYA UNNIKRISHNAN 27

136554  8334 SHAMIL SAFAR V V 28

199405  8375 FATHIMATH SHANAHA M 29

167982  8411 SRUTHY K 30

182257  8474 JAHANA JABEN U 31

191280  8480 KADEEJA  NAFLA K 32

305908  8557 AVANI K V 33

182456  8577 FATHIMA SHIFANA 34

321730  8594 KEERTHANA SURENDRAN 35

105758  8652 HARITHA JOSHI 36

311741  8737 ABDULLAH BIN ABDUL NAZAR 37

192386  8748 AQUIL A V 38
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Roll No. Rank

Govt. Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram.

Name of CandidateSl.

314948  8750 FATHIMA SUMAYYA A N 39

169444  8758 AMRUTHA P U 40

175392  8770 FATHIMA RINSHA M K 41

138332  8775 AJMIYA M SHIHAB 42

208192  8803 GAYATHRI C 43

18-01-2021 Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
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